
DESCRIPTION
GIVE COMPLETE DESCRIPTION, INCLUDING CAT. NO. & SIZESITEM

    1

    2

    3

    4

    5

    6

    7

    8

    9

  10

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

SALES TAX

$

REQUESTED BY:		    TYPED/PRINT DATE

REQUESTED BY:		    SIGNATURE DATE

APPROVED:      DEAN OR OTHER AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		 DATE

I hereby certify the items/services listed above shall be obtained in accordance 
with District Policy,Conflict of Interest Code,P-8631 Section 3.0.,and all other 
applicable district, state, and federal policies, rules, regulations, and laws.

 Vendor:  Blue      Receiver:  Goldenrod	 Accounting:  Yellow Business Office:  Green         Dept/Requestor:  Pink

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
1919 Spanos Court  •  Sacramento, CA 95825-3981

GS #32
Revised 07/2013

$
APPROVED:	 VICE PRESIDENT, ADMINISTRATION		 DATE

P.O. No.________________

    Date___________________LIMITED PURCHASE ORDER 
(Not to Exceed $1000.00)

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:	 Deliver to Address Below
(Check one) 		 Will Call

VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS:

Purchases Charged to Categorical Programs, Grants or Special Projects
This purchased is in compliance with the requirements of:

		        For grants/special projects 

Program Name

Program Director/Coord. Signature Project/Grant Number TOTAL
 (Not to Exceed $1000.00)

Program Goal/Objective Number/Explanation

VENDOR:  Reference P.O. number on all invoices and packing slips. Total 
invoice may not exceed $1000.00 including tax and shipping costs. Mail 
invoices in duplicate to:  Los Rios Community College District, Accounting 
Department, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825.

STOCK NO.UNITQUANTITY
ORDERED

  Bus. Unit    Account    Fund    Org

  Program    Sub-Class    BY      Proj/Grnt         Amount

  Bus. Unit    Account    Fund    Org

  Program    Sub-Class    BY      Proj/Grnt         Amount  

Received by Date

F4010

9/14/2020

COUNTY OF EL DORADO
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES AGENCY
2900 FAIRLANE COURT
PLACERVILLE, CA 95667-4197

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM, CA 95630

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM FEE 1 EACH $ 529.00 $529.00

$529.00

$ 529.00

0.00 

COLLEEN MESA 9/14/2020 GENFD 5890 12 FL.VI.VTEA

12500 00000 2021 314D 529.00COLLEEN MESA 9/14/2020

VICTORIA MARYATT 

objective #1

453Y

CNA

VICTORIA MARYATT 9/15/2020

0094805761

10/01/20

529.00

F4010

w1321892
Completed

w1321892
PAID



 

County of El Dorado 

Emergency Medical Services Agency 
2900 Fairlane Court 

Placerville, CA  95667-4197 
  
Michelle Patterson, MPH 
EMS Agency Administrator 

David Brazzel, MD 
EMS Agency Medical Director 
 

Phone (530) 621-6500 

 
September 2, 2020 
 
To Whom It May Concern, 
 
Please note the fee for the EMT program in El Dorado County is $529.00. Payment can 
be made either directly on our website at 
https://www.edcgov.us/government/ems/pages/Emergency_Medical_Service_Payments
.aspx  or a check can be sent directly to our office at: 
 
El Dorado County EMS Agency 
2900 Fair Lane Court 
Placerville, Ca 95667 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me directly at 530-621-6509.  
 
Thank you, 
 
Eileen Flatgard 
Administrative Technician 
El Dorado County EMS Agency 
 
 

https://www.edcgov.us/government/ems/pages/Emergency_Medical_Service_Payments.aspx
https://www.edcgov.us/government/ems/pages/Emergency_Medical_Service_Payments.aspx



