LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

1919 Spanos Court • Sacramento, CA 95825-3981

CO	ΜP	LE	TEL

P.O.	Nο	F4010
	1 10.	

Date 9/14/2020

LIMITED PURCHASE ORDER

(Not to Exceed \$1000.00)

(Not to Exceed \$1000.00)										
VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS: COUNTY OF EL DORADO EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES AGENCY 2900 FAIRLANE COURT PLACERVILLE, CA 95667-4197			DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: Deliver to Address Below (Check one) Will Call FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM, CA 95630							
		DESCRIPTION			OF	RDEREI	D		UNIT	
ITEM	GIVE COMPLE	TE DESCRIPTION, INCLUDING CAT. I	NO. & SIZES	QUANTI	ITY U	INIT	STOCK	NO.	PRICE	TOTAL
1	EMERGENC	Y MEDICAL SERVICE TRAINING PRO	GRAM FEE	1	E	EACH			\$ 529.00	\$529.00
2										
3	P	AID								
4	C	HECK #: 0094805761								
5		1112C1 // 0094003/01								
6	D	ATE: 10/01/20								
7	A	MOUNT \$: 529.00								
8	V	OUCHER #: F4010								
9	*	OUCHER#. F4010								
10										
		Categorical Programs, Grants or Spe	ecial Projects				SI ID	TOTAL		\$529.00
This purd	chased is in con	npliance with the requirements of:								0.00
	CIVA	Program Name					SALE	S TAX		
	A MARYATT Director/Coord. Signa	For grants/special projects	453Y Project/Grant Num	ber			-	ΓΟΤΑL		
	objective #1				(N	lot to Ex	ceed \$10	-		\$ 529.00
	Goal/Objective Numb	·								
invoice invoice	e may not exce es in duplicate	P.O. number on all invoices and packied \$1000.00 including tax and shippinto: Los Rios Community College Distributions Court, Sacramento, CA 95825.	ng costs. Mail							
with Dist	trict Policy,Conf	s/services listed above shall be obtained i lict of Interest Code,P-8631 Section 3.0. , and federal policies, rules, regulations,	and all other	Receive	d by					Date
COLLE	EEN MESA		9/14/2020	GENF	D / 58	390	/ 12	/ FL.	VI.VTEA	
REQUE	STED BY:	TYPED/PRINT	DATE	Bus. Uni	t Acc	ount	Fund	Org		
COLLE	EN MESA		9/14/2020	12500	/ 00	0000	/ 2021	/ 31	14D	\$ 529.00
	STED BY:	SIGNATURE	DATE	Program	,	Class	BY	Proj/0	Grnt	Amount
VICTO	RIA MARYATT		9/15/2020		/		/	/		
APPRO'	VED: DEAN	I OR OTHER AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	DATE	Bus. Uni	it Acc	ount	Fund	Org		
					/		/	/		\$
APPRO\	VED: V	ICE PRESIDENT, ADMINISTRATION	DATE	Progran	n Sub-	-Class	BY	Proj/	Grnt	Amount



County of El Dorado

Emergency Medical Services Agency

2900 Fairlane Court Placerville, CA 95667-4197

Michelle Patterson, MPH EMS Agency Administrator David Brazzel, MD EMS Agency Medical Director Phone (530) 621-6500

September 2, 2020

To Whom It May Concern,

Please note the fee for the EMT program in El Dorado County is \$529.00. Payment can be made either directly on our website at https://www.edcgov.us/government/ems/pages/Emergency Medical Service Payments <a href="https://www.edcgov.us/governments/ems/payments/Ems/paymen

El Dorado County EMS Agency 2900 Fair Lane Court Placerville, Ca 95667

If you have any questions, please contact me directly at 530-621-6509.

Thank you,

Eileen Flatgard Administrative Technician El Dorado County EMS Agency